Skipper

Waglan Series 2023 - 2024 Series Overall Results

IRC1&2

Discard

Points
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Wild Card (HKG2580) clenn SmitFraser

Kikukies Dream |l (HKG2627) Stanley tse

Next (HKG2615) Eddy Lee
Neo One (HKG2390) Stefan Fillip
Arcturus+ (HKG2565) Dennis Chien

Manbude (HKG2138)
Kingsman by Simplicity (HKG2: Gordon Liu

Sunny Leung

Zesst (HKG2207)
Intrigue (HKG200)

Jinn (HKG2509)
2 Easy (HKG2273

Juice (HKG2559)

Henning Mueller
lan Nicholson
Nico Cohen-Addad
Tiger Mok

Andy Pidden
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Skipper

Five O One (HKG2500) John Berry
JeNa PaBe (HKG2253) Ben Chong
Boss (HKG2219) Arthur Cheng
Generations (HKG2370) Eddy Lee

Thomas Wong /
Patrick Kwan

DBX2 (HKG2555)
Skywalker (HKG1518)
Concorde (HKG1403)

Pascal Martin

Patrick Delpy

Alfred Lau / Castor

Easy Breezy Il (HKG1838) Kong

Muxu (HKG2132)

Shun Shui (HKG278)
Water Rabbit (HKG1804)

MoHan (HKG1226)
Blowers Daughter (HKG2603) Bradly Wilkins

Gilles Detanger
Felix Mak

kunihiro fukushima

Fred Vaudaine
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Discard

13
13
15
16
16
16

Points

19
23

40

41

46




